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4A XC Districts Girls 4 Kilometer

MCC Course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 23, 2014

60s at start and mostly sunny

Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

Qualifiers shown in red.


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Waukee                   38    1    7    9   10   11   13   14    15:43    0:54

  2 Linn-Mar                 68    6    8   17   18   19   21   26    16:03    0:54

  3 Southeast Polk           89    2    5   24   27   31   33   35    16:08    1:43

  4 C R Prairie             114   12   20   22   28   32   39   40    16:29    0:54

  5 Indianola               145   23   25   29   30   38   42   43    16:48    0:44

  6 Newton                  186    4   15   52   56   59   60   61    17:20    3:19

  7 Ottumwa                 188   16   36   44   45   47   50   51    17:19    1:38

  8 Mason City              209   34   37   41   48   49   54   55    17:29    1:01

  9 Marshalltown            217    3   46   53   57   58   62   63    17:35    3:08

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Waukee

    1  Rachel Brush, Jr           15:03  

    7  Erika Lewis, Sr            15:46  

    9  Maddie Anderson, Jr        15:54  

   10  Maggie Laird, So           15:54  

   11  Lily Campbell, Fr          15:56  

   13  Odessa Neeley, So          16:07  

   14  Jordan Allen, Jr           16:12  

Total Time = 1:18:33     Total Places = 38


2. Linn-Mar

    6  Maddie Saville, Sr         15:26  

    8  Morgan Garcia, Jr          15:54  

   17  Bryce Jones, Jr            16:17  

   18  Maddie Mann, So            16:19  

   19  Deanna Newhouse, So        16:19  

   21  Amber Decker, Jr           16:27  

   26  Sydney Johnston, Sr        16:39  

Total Time = 1:20:15     Total Places = 68


3. Southeast Polk

    2  Sierra Mitchell, So        15:07  

    5  Kaitlyn Walker, Jr         15:26  

   24  Mikaela Lawler, Jr         16:32  

   27  Sydney Milani, Fr          16:42  

   31  Rachel Larkins, Fr         16:50  

   33  Kelsey Grant, Fr           16:54  

   35  Brianna Hersom, So         16:57  
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Total Time = 1:20:37     Total Places = 89


4. C R Prairie

   12  Cayla Renwick, So          15:58  

   20  Hannah Frazee, So          16:19  

   22  Eilish Stanek, So          16:27  

   28  Kirstin Skriver, Fr        16:46  

   32  Sarah Meyers, Sr           16:51  

   39  Victoria Enyart, So        17:21  

   40  Alissa Neubauer, Fr        17:22  

Total Time = 1:22:21     Total Places = 114


5. Indianola

   23  Kristina Quijano, Sr       16:31  

   25  Grace Berg, Fr             16:36  

   29  Paige Nicholson, Jr        16:47  

   30  Kk Schulze, So             16:49  

   38  Micheala Baretta, Jr       17:15  

   42  Jensen Gebhart, Fr         17:28  

   43  Courtney Eyerly, Sr        17:33  

Total Time = 1:23:58     Total Places = 145


6. Newton

    4  Grace Coen, Jr             15:17  

   15  Hailey Coy, Sr             16:14  

   52  Autumn Hunt, Sr            18:12  

   56  Ellie Horn, So             18:18  

   59  Tessa Keeton, Fr           18:35  

   60  Michaella Cope, So         19:00  

   61  Anna Barr, Sr              19:10  

Total Time = 1:26:36     Total Places = 186


7. Ottumwa

   16  Kylie Latham, Fr           16:15  

   36  Georgia Garrett, Jr        17:00  

   44  Jaiden Cloyd, Sr           17:43  

   45  Daylin Latham, Sr          17:43  

   47  Delaney Throckmorton, Fr   17:53  

   50  Ashlyn Thompson, Sr        18:10  

   51  Morgan Lawson, Fr          18:11  

Total Time = 1:26:34     Total Places = 188


8. Mason City

   34  Ellie Lehmann, Sr          16:57  

   37  Diedre Beavers, So         17:07  

   41  Alyssa Wendel, Jr          17:24  

   48  Haley Muyskens, Jr         17:56  

   49  Emma Davison, Fr           17:57  

   54  Abigail Read, So           18:15  

   55  Julia Dunlavey, So         18:16  

Total Time = 1:27:21     Total Places = 209


9. Marshalltown

    3  Rachel Blagg, Sr           15:13  

   46  Ashley Macbeth, So         17:46  

   53  Becky Schwartzenburg, Sr   18:15  

   57  Hannah Shirar, So          18:19  

   58  Aspen Chadderdon, So       18:21  

   62  Victoria Johnson, Fr       19:56  

   63  Ailane Burgos, Sr          21:25  

Total Time = 1:27:54     Total Places = 217

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top
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    1     1  Rachel Brush, Jr           15:03    Waukee               

    2     2  Sierra Mitchell, So        15:07    Southeast Polk       

    3     3  Rachel Blagg, Sr           15:13    Marshalltown         

    4     4  Grace Coen, Jr             15:17    Newton               

    5     5  Kaitlyn Walker, Jr         15:26    Southeast Polk       

    6     6  Maddie Saville, Sr         15:26    Linn-Mar             

    7     7  Erika Lewis, Sr            15:46    Waukee               

    8     8  Morgan Garcia, Jr          15:54    Linn-Mar             

    9     9  Maddie Anderson, Jr        15:54    Waukee               

   10    10  Maggie Laird, So           15:54    Waukee               

   11    11  Lily Campbell, Fr          15:56    Waukee               

   12    12  Cayla Renwick, So          15:58    C R Prairie          

   13    13  Odessa Neeley, So          16:07    Waukee               

   14    14  Jordan Allen, Jr           16:12    Waukee               

   15    15  Hailey Coy, Sr             16:14    Newton               

   16    16  Kylie Latham, Fr           16:15    Ottumwa              

   17    17  Bryce Jones, Jr            16:17    Linn-Mar             

   18    18  Maddie Mann, So            16:19    Linn-Mar             

   19    19  Deanna Newhouse, So        16:19    Linn-Mar             

   20    20  Hannah Frazee, So          16:19    C R Prairie          

   21    21  Amber Decker, Jr           16:27    Linn-Mar             

   22    22  Eilish Stanek, So          16:27    C R Prairie          

   23    23  Kristina Quijano, Sr       16:31    Indianola            

   24    24  Mikaela Lawler, Jr         16:32    Southeast Polk       

   25    25  Grace Berg, Fr             16:36    Indianola            

   26    26  Sydney Johnston, Sr        16:39    Linn-Mar             

   27    27  Sydney Milani, Fr          16:42    Southeast Polk       

   28    28  Kirstin Skriver, Fr        16:46    C R Prairie          

   29    29  Paige Nicholson, Jr        16:47    Indianola            

   30    30  Kk Schulze, So             16:49    Indianola            

   31    31  Rachel Larkins, Fr         16:50    Southeast Polk       

   32    32  Sarah Meyers, Sr           16:51    C R Prairie          

   33    33  Kelsey Grant, Fr           16:54    Southeast Polk       

   34    34  Ellie Lehmann, Sr          16:57    Mason City           

   35    35  Brianna Hersom, So         16:57    Southeast Polk       

   36    36  Georgia Garrett, Jr        17:00    Ottumwa              

   37    37  Diedre Beavers, So         17:07    Mason City           

   38    38  Micheala Baretta, Jr       17:15    Indianola            

   39    39  Victoria Enyart, So        17:21    C R Prairie          

   40    40  Alissa Neubauer, Fr        17:22    C R Prairie          

   41    41  Alyssa Wendel, Jr          17:24    Mason City           

   42    42  Jensen Gebhart, Fr         17:28    Indianola            

   43    43  Courtney Eyerly, Sr        17:33    Indianola            

   44    44  Jaiden Cloyd, Sr           17:43    Ottumwa              

   45    45  Daylin Latham, Sr          17:43    Ottumwa              

   46    46  Ashley Macbeth, So         17:46    Marshalltown         

   47    47  Delaney Throckmorton, Fr   17:53    Ottumwa              

   48    48  Haley Muyskens, Jr         17:56    Mason City           

   49    49  Emma Davison, Fr           17:57    Mason City           

   50    50  Ashlyn Thompson, Sr        18:10    Ottumwa              

   51    51  Morgan Lawson, Fr          18:11    Ottumwa              

   52    52  Autumn Hunt, Sr            18:12    Newton               

   53    53  Becky Schwartzenburg, Sr   18:15    Marshalltown         

   54    54  Abigail Read, So           18:15    Mason City           

   55    55  Julia Dunlavey, So         18:16    Mason City           

   56    56  Ellie Horn, So             18:18    Newton               

   57    57  Hannah Shirar, So          18:19    Marshalltown         

   58    58  Aspen Chadderdon, So       18:21    Marshalltown         

   59    59  Tessa Keeton, Fr           18:35    Newton               

   60    60  Michaella Cope, So         19:00    Newton               

   61    61  Anna Barr, Sr              19:10    Newton               

   62    62  Victoria Johnson, Fr       19:56    Marshalltown         

   63    63  Ailane Burgos, Sr          21:25    Marshalltown         
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Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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